Time

7:00 P

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:45 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:15 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

3::00 PM

3:20 PM

Place

War of the Worlds Schedule

Called Working
May 9th
Full Cast Read through
Saturday, May 14th
Canada, Edna, Wardell, Ollie, "The New(S)Ecurity
Lois, Guard"
"The Problem With

Ofc. Wrigley/What
Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, America Needs To

John, Wrigley, Nathan Hear"
Sunday, May 15th
Welles, Wardell, Possibly
reporter "Press Conference"
Welles, Lois, John "Love Affair"
"Secretary Of The
Welles, Lois Interior"
Tuesday, May 17th
Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell,
Ollie, John "On Air"
Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell,
Ollie, John,
Nathan "New Jersey"
Thursday, May 19th
Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell,
Ollie, John,
Wrigley America Will Be
Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, Secretary Of The
Lois Interior
Saturday, May 21st
Canada, Ollie, Edna, Welles
Stumble Thru/
Full Cast (Edna unavail) Compile & Sequence

Sunday, May 22nd

Pages

Whole Scrip

6-15

15-24

3-5
45-50

55-58

25-35

35-45

59-70

50-54

54-55

3-35

Notes



Time

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00p
4:30

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 AM

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 AM

Place

Load in At Ground
Floor

2200 Tillery

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor
Ground Floor

War of the Worlds Schedule

Called Working
Stumble Thru/
Full Cast (Canada unavail) Compile & Sequence
Tuesday, May 24th
Full Cast Stumble throuugh
Thursday May 26th
Full Cast (Ollie unavail.) Stumble Through
Saturday, May 28th
Full Cast Stumble Through
Sunday, May 29th
Tech Crew Load in
Full Cast Stumble through
Monday, May 30th
All Board ops, and designers CUE TO CUE
Actors
GO
May 31
All Board ops, and designers Full Run
Actors

GO

Pages

35-70

full show

Notes



Time

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

5:45
6:00 PM

5:45 PM
6:00
6:30 PM

5:45 PM
5:45
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:45

6:00 PM

5:45
6:00 PM

Place

Ground Floor
Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor
Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor
Ground Floor

War of the Worlds Schedule
Called Pages
Wednesday, June 1st
All Board ops, and

designers
Actors
GO
Thursday, June 2nd Go at 7:30
Opening Night!
Board ops/ SM
Actors
Friday, June 3rd Go at 7:30
2nd Show
Board ops/ SM
Actors

Saturday, June 4th Go at 7:30

Board ops/ SM

Actors

Sunday, June 5th Go at Spm

Board ops/ SM

Actors

Thursday, June 9th Go at 7:30
Board ops/ SM

Actors

Friday, June 10th Go at 7:30
Board ops/ SM
Actors
Saturday, June 11th Go at 7:30

Working

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Notes



Time
5:45
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:45
6:00 PM

5:45
6:00 PM

5:45
6:00 PM

Place
Ground Floor
Ground Floor

Ground Floor
Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

War of the Worlds Schedule
Called Pages
Board ops/ SM
Actors
Sunday, June 12th Go at 5:00
Board ops/ SM
Actors
Thursday, June 16th Go at 7:30
Board ops/ SM
Actors
Friday, June 17th Go at 7:30
Board ops/ SM
Actors
Saturday, June 18th Go at 7:30
Board ops/ SM
Actors

Working
Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Set up/ channel check

Notes



