		War of the Wor	lds Schedule		
Time	Place	Called	Working	Pages	Notes
		May	9th		
7:00 P		Full Cast	Read through	Whole Scrip	
		Saturday, N	/Iay 14th		
3:00 PM		Canada, Edna, Wardell, Ollie, Lois,	"The New(S)Ecurity Guard"	6-15	
4:00 PM		Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, John, Wrigley, Nathan	"The Problem With Ofc. Wrigley/What America Needs To Hear"	15-24	
		Sunday, M	ay 15th		
3:00 PM		Welles, Wardell, Possibly reporter	"Press Conference"	3-5	
3:45 PM		Welles, Lois, John	"Love Affair"	45-50	
5:00 PM		Welles, Lois	"Secretary Of The Interior"	55-58	
		Tuesday, N	lay 17th		
7:00 PM		Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, Ollie, John	"On Air"	25-35	
8:15 PM		Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, Ollie, John, Nathan	"New Jersey"	35-45	
		Thursday, I	May 19th		
7:00 PM		Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, Ollie, John, Wrigley	America Will Be	59-70	
8:30 PM		Welles, Canada, Edna, Wardell, Lois	Secretary Of The Interior	50-54	
		Saturday, 1	May 21st		
3::00 PM		Canada, Ollie, Edna, Welles		54-55	
3:20 PM		Full Cast (<mark>Edna unavail</mark>)	Stumble Thru/ Compile & Sequence	3-35	
		Sunday, M	av 22nd		

		War of the Wor	ds Schedule		
Time	Place	Called	Working	Pages	Notes
3:00 PM		Full Cast (<mark>Canada unavail</mark>)	Stumble Thru/ Compile & Sequence	35-70	
		Tuesday, N	lay 24th		
7:00 PM		Full Cast	Stumble throuugh	full show	
		Thursday	May 26th		
7:00 PM		Full Cast (Ollie unavail.)	Stumble Through		
		Saturday, N	May 28th		
3:00 PM		Full Cast	Stumble Through		
		Sunday, N	lay 29th		
	Load in At Ground				
12:00p	Floor	Tech Crew	Load in		
4:30	2200 Tillery	Full Cast	Stumble through		
		Monday, N	/lay 30th		
5:45 PM	Ground Floor	All Board ops, and designers	CUE TO CUE		
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
7:30 AM			GO		
		May	31		
5:45 PM	Ground Floor	All Board ops, and designers	Full Run		
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
7:30 AM	GO				

		War of the World	ts Schedule		
Time	Place	Called	Pages	Working	Notes
		Wednesday, J	June 1st		
5:45 PM	Ground Floor	All Board ops, and designers			
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
7:30 PM			GO		
		Thursday, June 21	nd Go at 7:30		
			Opening Night!		
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Friday, June 3rd	l Go at 7:30		
5:45 PM			2nd Show		
6:00	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:30 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Saturday, June 4t	h Go at 7:30		
5:45 PM					
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Sunday, June 5th	n Go at 5pm		
3:30 PM	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
4:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Thursday, June 9	th Go at 7:30		
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Friday, June 10th	h Go at 7:30		
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Saturday, June 11	th Go at 7:30		

		War of the Worl	ds Schedule		
Time	Place	Called	Pages	Working	Notes
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Sunday, June 12	th Go at 5:00		
3:30 PM	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
4:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Thursday, June 1	6th Go at 7:30		
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Friday, June 17	th Go at 7:30		
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			
		Saturday, June 18	8th Go at 7:30		
5:45	Ground Floor	Board ops/ SM		Set up/ channel check	
6:00 PM	Ground Floor	Actors			